20 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.SHINE OF SUN
2.MY GAZELLE
3.ZAY SILASARA
4 AKYILDIRIMOGLU
5. KUTUPKIZI
6.SEVINGLI
7.SIRIN KAN
8.LORD OF THE BLACK
9 9.ONIKS
10  10.PHANTOMWARRIOR
11 11.THE BIGBLUFF
12 12.VAH$iM
13 13.UNLU COCUK
14 14.MYFUTURE
15 15.DAUGHTER OF ANGEL
16 16.ENGADIN
17 17.GOOD BYE BRO
18 18.RUFFIAN BOY

(7]
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1.)114500 &

Yas
3yde
3yad
3yad
3yde
3ydd
3yae
3ykd
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yad
3yde
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yde

APFROVE (IRE) - ZEVA

Deklareler

Handikap 14/H3
245800 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
NOVA

AFTER MARKET (USA) - BANDIRA
APPROVE (IRE) - AICOKATO

KANEKO - RAINSTORM

CRMEAN TATAR - TYPHOON GRL
GUNGOR BABA - ESCLARVIONDE (IRE)
GUNGORBABA - HARDY KHAN

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - BOUNDING AWAY (IRE)

MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) -

ACOUSTIK DREAM

TUBRUTUS (CH) - BOND PRINCESS (USA)

SUPER SAVER (USA) -

CRYPTOSTYLE

ABJARACADEWY - BALAHATUN

KIRDEMIRKIR - RAIKA

BARUDI - NOWOMAN NO CRY

TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - ALAS ALAS
NATVE KHAN (FR) - YONLUCEL KiZ
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - RAINCLEAR
PACO BOY (IRE) - PAX AVERCANA (FR)

Siklet
61
60
58,5
0
575
55,5
0
0
54,5
0
53
55
54,5
50
0
52
0
0

3.)22.900 ¢

Jokey
MDOGAN
I.KATAR
I.AKYAVUZ
Kosmaz
H.SARIDAL
I.GUREKE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Y.CELIKBAS
Kosmaz
L.TAPTIK
N.ALTIN
F.YARDIMCI
T.YILMAZ
Kosmaz
MSAKIR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

1300 Kum

Sahip
ALI SIMSEK
HALIL GURLER
ALI CizIK
SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
HUSEYIN SARIDAL
TAHIR SIMSEK
SEYHMUS KARAKAN
MUHAVIVET FELHAN
AHVET KILICCIOGLU
KASIMAKDEMIR
SAHDUN KAYA
HALUK AKYILDIRIM
SELAM UNLU
BAHRI CizIK
SELIMKAYA
BAKIR FELHAN
MEHMET KORKMAZ
HALIL AKGOBEK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

4)11450 &

Antrenérii

MURALTIN
MURALTIN
ME.SARIDAL
MKILING
H.DEGIRVENCI
RES KAYA
OSMDEMR
AAKBABA
MH.ELGAC
ZAKDEMR
RES KAYA
MURALTIN
V.ONDER
ACIZIK

RES KAYA
AAKBABA
MASUBAY
OSMDEMR

HP  Son6Y.

43
41
38
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
31
30
27
26
25
22
13

125261
072031
7-21242
444523
474454
687178
906760
033912
213393
487863
494720
664676
585861
98-8076
866695
546238
708900
-770



